

**VILLAGE OF BARBOURSVILLE
CABELL COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
WASTEWATER SYSTEM CONNECTOR
BID TABULATION
TUESDAY, AUGUST 27, 2024
Thrasher Project #D10-11020**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	FAMCO, Inc. Huntington, WV WV #000408		C.J. Hughes Construction Co, Inc. Huntington, WV WV #000066		Landcore Builders, LLC Milton, WV WV #026381		Tribute Contracting & Consultants, LLC South Point, OH WV #053314		Pro Contracting, Inc. Lost Creek, WV WV #044670	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID													
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 208,000.00	\$ 208,000.00
2	1	LS	Video Taping of Project Area	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	1	LS	Sediment and Erosion Control	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	5,500	LF	12" DIP Forcemain	\$ 118.75	\$ 653,125.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 561,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 797,500.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 836,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 797,500.00
5	850	LF	14" DIPS DR-11 HDPE Horizontal Directional Drilling	\$ 327.00	\$ 277,950.00	\$ 514.00	\$ 436,900.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 459,000.00	\$ 533.00	\$ 453,050.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 382,500.00
6	450	LF	24" Steel Casing (Bore & Jack)	\$ 475.00	\$ 213,750.00	\$ 906.00	\$ 407,700.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 279,000.00	\$ 677.00	\$ 304,650.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 173,250.00
7	10	EA	Forcemain Cleanout Vault with Universal Combination Air Release Valve	\$ 9,735.00	\$ 97,350.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 27,492.00	\$ 274,920.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
8	8	EA	12" Plug Valve with Box & Cover	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 45,200.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 10,309.00	\$ 82,472.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
9	1	EA	Forcemain 12"x12"x6" DIP Wye with Cap	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
10	1	EA	8" Magnetic Flow Meter with Vault	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 33,700.00	\$ 33,700.00	\$ 34,159.00	\$ 34,159.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 39,283.00	\$ 39,283.00
11	1	EA	Forcemain Connection to Existing Pea Ridge Meter Vault	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 13,745.00	\$ 13,745.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	1	EA	Forcemain Connection to Existing Barboursville Collection System	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 6,850.00	\$ 6,850.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,880.00	\$ 7,880.00
13	800	LF	WVDOH Type "B" Trench Repair	\$ 48.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 60,000.00
14	1000	LF	WVDOH Inspection Fees	\$ 3.85	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3.37	\$ 3,370.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	1	LS	Lift Station	\$ 2,510,000.00	\$ 2,510,000.00	\$ 2,865,000.00	\$ 2,865,000.00	\$ 2,510,000.00	\$ 2,510,000.00	\$ 2,900,000.00	\$ 2,900,000.00	\$ 3,207,675.00	\$ 3,207,675.00
16	1	ALLOW	To provide all labor, equipment, materials, and services to provide capital improvements required by the electric company to provide adequate electrical service to the project site including additional power poles, transformers, meters, cable and/or conduit and other electrical accessories for the allowance amount of:	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
17	1	ALLOW	To cover all labor, materials, equipment, and services for CSX to provide railroad flagging/inspection services in the amount of:	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	3,993,475.00	\$	4,710,070.00	\$	4,724,146.00	\$	4,986,500.00	\$	5,114,888.00

THRASHER
1000 Corporate Landing
Charleston, WV 25309
(304) 343-7601
Fax: (304) 343-7604
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

